
Non- Non-
Resident Resident Resident Non-Resident

Fees* Total2 Additional Building Fees* Total2
Credits Tuition (see below) (Tuition + Fees) Tuition Tuition Fee (see below) (Tuition + Fees) Credits

1 282.70 113.00 395.70 282.70 726.15 12.00 113.00 1,133.85 1
2 565.40 138.40 703.80 565.40 1,452.30 24.00 138.40 2,180.10 2
3 848.10 163.80 1,011.90 848.10 2,178.45 36.00 163.80 3,226.35 3
4 1,130.80 189.20 1,320.00 1,130.80 2,904.60 48.00 189.20 4,272.60 4
5 1,413.50 214.60 1,628.10 1,413.50 3,630.75 60.00 214.60 5,318.85 5
6 1,696.20 240.00 1,936.20 1,696.20 4,356.90 72.00 240.00 6,365.10 6
7 1,978.90 516.65 2,495.55 1,978.90 5,083.05 84.00 516.65 7,662.60 7
8 2,261.60 542.05 2,803.65 2,261.60 5,809.20 96.00 542.05 8,708.85 8
9 2,544.30 567.45 3,111.75 2,544.30 6,535.35 108.00 567.45 9,755.10 9
10 2,827.00 592.85 3,419.85 2,827.00 7,261.50 120.00 592.85 10,801.35 10
11 3,109.70 618.25 3,727.95 3,109.70 7,987.65 132.00 618.25 11,847.60 11

12 & up 3,392.40 643.65 4,036.05 3,392.40 8,713.80 144.00 643.65 12,893.85 12 & up

* Schedule of Fees
Health/ Information

Registration Building SFEP Computer ASMSU Dental SU Equipment Technology
Credits Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee3 Fee Fee Fee Fee Total Credits

1 30.00 21.05 7.65 3.65 0.00 0.00 4.25 3.80 42.60 113.00 1
2 30.00 27.10 15.30 7.30 0.00 0.00 8.50 7.60 42.60 138.40 2
3 30.00 33.15 22.95 10.95 0.00 0.00 12.75 11.40 42.60 163.80 3
4 30.00 39.20 30.60 14.60 0.00 0.00 17.00 15.20 42.60 189.20 4
5 30.00 45.25 38.25 18.25 0.00 0.00 21.25 19.00 42.60 214.60 5
6 30.00 51.30 45.90 21.90 0.00 0.00 25.50 22.80 42.60 240.00 6
7 30.00 57.35 53.55 25.55 81.00 170.25 29.75 26.60 42.60 516.65 7
8 30.00 63.40 61.20 29.20 81.00 170.25 34.00 30.40 42.60 542.05 8
9 30.00 69.45 68.85 32.85 81.00 170.25 38.25 34.20 42.60 567.45 9
10 30.00 75.50 76.50 36.50 81.00 170.25 42.50 38.00 42.60 592.85 10
11 30.00 81.55 84.15 40.15 81.00 170.25 46.75 41.80 42.60 618.25 11

12 & up 30.00 87.60 91.80 43.80 81.00 170.25 51.00 45.60 42.60 643.65 12 & up
1. All tuition and fees subject to change with Board of Regents approval. 1/28/2019 BH

2. Total does not include any applicable course fees, program fees or distributed learning fees. Distibuted Learning fee of $45 per credit charged on all Online courses.

3. ASMSU Fee includes: Intramural fee, Sustainability fee, Student Organization fee, Student Leadership fee, Student Press fee , Outdoor Rec fee,  Student Recreational Facility fee, and Activity fee.
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